=

MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG

CXXVI. ORSZAGOS BAJNOKSAG

Duna Aréna
2024. 04. 11., 17:00:00 (S6)

RE S U LTS Age Record Name Location Date
adult 04:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka Rio (BRA) 2016. aug. 06.
'] 17 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin  2002. jul. 29.
Wo m e n s 40 0 m M ed Iey 16 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifjisagi Eurdpa-bajnoksag  2023. jul. 03.
15 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifjlusagi Eurépa-bajnoksag  2023. jul. 03
30. Event 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jun. 04.
Final
RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 1/5  JACKL Vivien 2008 TVSE 04:34.96 [ 904

Coach: Kocsis Marta

R.Id6 00.72 50m 29.56 100m 01:02.98 150m 01:36.80 200m 02:10.09 250m 02:51.51 300m 03:32.60 350m 04:04.40
33.42 33.82 33.29 41.42 41.09 31.80
400m 04:34.96
30.56
2. 1/2 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:38.92 +03.96 866
R.Id6 00.69 50m 29.77 100m 01:03.21 150m 01:38.71 200m 02:13.26 250m 02:54.25 300m 03:35.89 350m 04:08.61
33.44 35.50 34.55 40.99 41.64 32.72
400m 04:38.92
30.31
3. 1/4 MIHALYVARI-FARKAS Viktoria 2003 FTC 04:39.43 +04.47 861
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.46 100m 01:04.09 150m 01:41.03 200m 02:16.27 250m 02:55.78 300m 03:35.90 350m 04:08.15
33.63 36.94 35.24 39.51 40.12 32.25
400m 04:39.43
31.28
4. 1/6 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA CSCARABINIERI 04:41.57 +06.61 841
R.Id6 00.76 50m 30.42 100m 01:04.91 150m 01:40.21 200m 02:14.81 250m 02:55.14 300m 03:35.78 350m 04:09.73
34.49 35.30 34.60 40.33 40.64 33.95
400m 04:41.57
31.84
5. 1/3 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 Iron Swim SE 04:47.62 +12.66 789
R.Id6 00.70 50m 29.69 100m 01:03.81 150m 01:40.35 200m 02:17.08 250m 02:58.31 300m 03:41.08 350m 04:14.49
34.12 36.54 36.73 41.23 42.77 33.41
400m 04:47.62
33.13
6. 1/8 ELEKES Tamara 2007 BVSC-Zuglé 04:55.07 +20.11 731
R.Id6 00.80 50m 31.03 100m 01:06.73 150m 01:45.11 200m 02:22.65 250m 03:05.55 300m 03:48.93 350m 04:22.71
35.70 38.38 37.54 42.90 43.38 33.78
400m 04:55.07
32.36
7. 1/7 BARTALOS Anna 2010 TVSE 04:55.46 +20.50 728
R.Id6 00.69 50m 30.88 100m 01:06.26 150m 01:45.09 200m 02:22.89 250m 03:06.54 300m 03:49.43 350m 04:23.51
35.38 38.83 37.80 43.65 42.89 34.08
400m 04:55.46
31.95
8. 1/1 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:56.81 +21.85 718
R.Id6 00.81 50m 30.49 100m 01:05.40 150m 01:44.42 200m 02:22.60 250m 03:06.35 300m 03:50.45 350m 04:24.52
34.91 39.02 38.18 43.75 4410 34.07
400m 04:56.81
32.29
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